State of West Virginia Campaign Financial $tatement
(Long Form) in Relation to the 2008 Election Year

Candi\d;te or Committee Name

WV Faum. PAC

Candidate or Committee’s Treasurer

Stephen P, Put|er

Political Party (for candidates)

Treasurer's Mailing Address (SJreet, Route or P.O. Box)

| Red Rock Ao

Office Sought (for candidates)

District/Division

City, State, Zip Code

BucKhanno n, WV 2612

Da''time Phone #

472-2080

Election Cycle Reporting Period (check one):
|:| Pre-primary Report

Primary - First Report

Due March 29 - April 4, 2008
General -FirstReport X
Due Sept. 22~ 26, 2008

Check if Applicable:

Due April 28 - May 2, 2008

(] Pre-general Report

Due Oct. 20- 24, 2008

O

Post-primary Report
Due May 26 - 30, 2008

]

Post-general Report
Due Nov. 17 - 21, 2008

Non-Election Cycle
Reporting Period:

D Annual Report due in

Due last Saturday in March or within 6

daysthereafter

-

Calendar Year

Amended Report

You must also check
box of appropriate
reporting period

Final Report

Zero balance required.
PAC must also file
Form F-6 Dissolution

RECEIPTS OF FUNDS:

REPORT TOTALS

Fill in totals at the completion of the report.

CASH BALANCE SUMMARY

Totals for this Period

In-Kind Contributions (Page 5)

oL b4
Contributions (Page 3) 1, kb 7.0 0
Monetary Contributions from all 0
Fund-RaisingEvents __ (Page 4) +
Receipt of a Transfer of 0
Excess Funds (Page 8) I
. Total Monetary Contributio =9 LT 00
+ O

Ty 0700
Otherincome (Page 5) O
Loans Received (Page 6) + 0
0

OUTSTANDING LOANS & DEBTS:

Unpaid Bills (Page 9)

Outstanding Loans (rage 6)

Sl= o

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS
ELECTION YEAR-TO-DATE

(Add total contributions from all reports)

t2r 839

i

Official Form F-7

Beginning Balance
(ending balancefrom
previous report)

“5917.7%

TotalMonetary
Contributions

+ Y bb700

>

Total Otherlncome

Total Expenditures (Pige?)

Total Disbursements of
Excess Funds (Page 8)

RepaymentofLoans iage 6)

Ending Balance:
(Subtotal a. - Subtoral b.)

*Cannot be negative balar.ce

f@/ P54 Y8

TOTAL EXPENDITURES
ELECTION YEAR-TO-DATE

(Add total expenditures from all reports)

7T 578 0]

Issued by the WV State Election Commission

1

Revised 3/07




Page 2. Cneck if additional pages

hive been attached.

Contributors of
$250 or Less

DATE CONTRIBUTOR'S FULL NAME OR COMMITTEE'S NAME AMOUNT
ANl § 4

10 S e [’L‘H(A[/P’Le " .
101908 A 7Lk 7.00

MAKE AS MANY COPIES

. ¥ )
OF THIS PAGE AS YOU NEED Subtotal of contributors of $250.00 or less: }/ H»T 0

2




Page 3. . Ci.eck if additional pages
Contributors of hove been attached.

More than $250

DATE INDIVIDUAL CONTRIBUTOR OR COMMITTEE'S NAME AMOUNT

Address: (residential and mailing if they are different)

i

l

i

;

x

N

Full Name: : |
i

Contributor's job: (individual contributor only)

R =

Where contributor works: (Individual contributor only)

Affiliation: (political committee only)

Fuil Name: ’

i
|
Address: (residential and malling if they are different) :l

Contributor's job: (individual contributor only)

EEerewas e

Where contributor works: (individual contributor only)

e

e

Affiliation: (political committee only)

Full Name:

Address: (residential and mailing If they are different)
Contributor's job: (individual contributor only)

Where contributor works: (individual contributor only)

Afflliation: (political committee only)

Full Name:

Address: (residential and mailing if they are different)
Contributor's job: (individual contributor only)

Where contributor works: (individual contributor only)

Afflliation: (political committee only)

Full Name:

Address: (residential and malling if they are different)
Contributor's job: (individual contributor only)

Where contributor works: (individual contributor only)

Affiliation: (political committee only)
Full Name:

Address: (residential and mailing if they are different)
Contributor's job: (individual contributor only)

Where contributor works: (individual contributor only)

Affillation: (political committee only)

. rorg. | A )
MAKE AS MANY COPIES Subtotal of all contributors of more than $250: O
OF THIS PAGE AS YOU NEED Subtotal of all contributors of $250 or less (From page 2, ) : bL7. 00

Total Contributions: |= 3 (7,00




Page 4. FUND-RAISING EVENTS Check if additional pages
huve been attached.

All monetary contributions received at a fundraiser must be reported in the Eve nt Summary below.

If contributor's name and amount are not listed, the contribution must be turned over to :he West Virginia

General Revenue Fund.

The only exception to this rule may apply to political party executive committees. (W V Zode §3-8-5a)

EVENT SUMMARY

Date of Event Total Monetary
Contributions:

Type of Event

Total Expenditures:
(Itemized onpage7) |-

Name of Place Held

NETRECEIPTS: |=

Total In-Kind Contributions
Related to the Fund-raiser
(Itemized on page 5.)

Address of Place Held

Contributors of $250 or less Contributors of more than $250
Date Full Name Amount Date Amount

Full Name:
Address: (residential and mailing if they are diff: rent)

Contributor's job: (Individual only)

Where contributor works: (Individual only)

Affiliation: (Political commmittee only)

Full Name:
Address: (residential and mailing if they are diff: rent)

Contributor's job: (Individual only)

Where contributor works: (Individual only)

Affiiation: (Political commmittee only)

Full Name:
Address: (residential and mailing if they are diffcrent)

Contributor's job: (Individual only)

Where contributor works: (Individual only)

Affiliation: (Political commmittee only)

Full Name:
Address: (residential and mailing if they are diffcrent)

Contributor's job: (Individual only)

Where contributor works: (Individual only)

Affifiation: (Political commmittee only)

Full Name:
Address: {residential and mailing if they are diffc¢rent)

Contributor's job: (Individual only)

Where contributor works: (Individual only)

Affiliation: (Political commmittee only)

Subtotal of contributors of more than $250:

Subtotal of contributors of O Subtotal of contributors of $25) or less: |

$250.00 or less: | Total Contributions:| % O

MAKE COPIES OF THIS PAGE TO LIST ADDITIONAL
CONTRIBUTIONS. ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES TO REPORT.




Page 5.
OTHERINCOME: INTEREST, REFUNDS, MISCELLANEOU'S RECEIPTS

Date Source ofIncome Type of Receipt Amount
Total Other Income: 73/ O
Check if additional pages
have been attached.
IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS
. . _ I Market
Date Name and Contributor Information Description of Contrinution Value
MAKEAS MANY COPIES Total In-Kind Contributions: /x

OF THIS PAGE AS YOU NEED.




Page 6. LOANS Chzck if additional pages

ha e been attached.

West Virginia Code: §3-8-5f. Loans to candidates, organizations or persons for election purposes.

"Every candidate, financial agent, person or association of persons or organization advocating or opposing the nomination
or election of any candidate or the passage or defeat of any issue or item to be voted upon may r. ot receive any money orany
otherthing of value toward election expenses except from the candidate, his or her spouse or alendling institution. Allloans shall
be evidenced by a written agreement executed by the lender, whetherthe candidate, his orherspo. ise, orthe lending institution.
Such agreement shall state the date and amount of the loan, the terms, including interest and repayment schedule, and a
description of the collateral, if any, and the full names and addresses of all parties to the agreement. A copy of the agreement
shall be filed with the financial statement next required after the loan is executed.”

The loan agreement must include all items asked for in the statute. (See above.) The loan agreerient does not have to follow
a certain format; generally, if all the required information is listed, any format is acceptable.

Candidates or political committees that take out a loan for the campaign through a bank or other commercial lending institution
must include a copy of the loan agreement executed with that bank or institution. Candidates shculd not take out loans which
are partially for personal use and partially for the campaign. It is almost impossible to keep reporting straight in this case.

Any money a candidate contributes to his or her campaign committee with the hope of repayment rust be treated asaloan and
reported in this section. When a candidate determines that no further repayment can be expec ed, the loan can be reported
as repaid in this section by entering the amount left to repay in the repayments column and rep srting the same amount as a
contribution fromthe candidate on Page 2. These loans must be executed inwriting. Caution: Candidates may notcarry
outstanding loans from one campaign to the next. Each campaign is separate. Funds from a current campaign
cannot be used to repay a loan from a previous campaign.

How to report loans
1.Each loan for your campaign should be listed on a separate line. (Each time you loan money to t1e campaign or get a loan,
it is considered to be a separate loan.) Include the following information on the form below:
a. loan(s) from prior reporting periods and the balance of each loan (Col. A.) If a payment w as made on the loan, list
that in Col. C. Any loan that was repaid in previous reporting periods does not need to be listed.
b. new loans, the amount (Col. B), any repayments (Col. C), and the balance (Col. D.)
2.Attach a copy of the loan agreement for each loan received during the reporting pericd.

(A copy of the loan agreement for each loan secured during this filing period must accomg any this report)
Bank Loans: List name & address Column A ColumnB ColumnC Column D
of financial institution Balance of previous | Amount of new loan Repayments Balance outstanding
Candidate or Candidate's Spouse Loans: loan at end of period | received during period during period at end of period
List name, residence and mailing address of
erson(s) makingor cosigning loan
P ® ¢ gning Amount Date Amount | Date Anount Amount

L.oans Received | RepaymentofLcans |Outstandingl.oans

i3 0 | R O K D

Totals:




ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES C:l Check if additional pages

Page 7. (Itemize 3rd party expendures/ reimbursements) = have been attached.
Date Name of Person or Vendor and Address Purpose Amount
9)tl0§ Htmﬁnﬂ%am Banks of WV Refund_ Y000

Aalston PressS h
7/%/0% ) 60)( 63% Bq(K}mmm)ﬁ W\/ E}\\/&)@Fﬁs )55 55
WV Favm BWCM/ Inc. Reimbuysement '
| Red Rock R Buckh annon), W ‘/ For postrre /,260.70
Southern Shﬁﬂ’s K(’AELLVW{/ 2.00
Camp hell Co. Redruind_ 2.00
afscfoy | Titer- State Hadwood_ Refund 5 00
ofolo8 | Ko A Contracting, LiCo Refund_ 200
;0/5}0 g \S’hfldf’/\f/ LLc- Ke;cwﬂﬂl« 2.00
g Cirst Community Bank_ .
T o W Tota Expenaitness | , 630 75|




I: Check if additional pages

Page 8. Receipt of a Transfer of Excess Funds have been atached.

Date Candidate Committee Name and Year ] Amount

Total Receipts of Transfers Y D
of Excess Funds:

Disbursements of Excess Funds

Purpose of Amount

Date Name of candidate committee and election year disbursing excess funds Disb rsement

Total Disbursement: of 5/ O
Excess Funds:

MAKEAS MANY COPIES
OF THIS PAGE AS YOUNEED.




Pavee neaDBILLS [
Date Owed to Whom | Affiliated with what Company or Group Purpcse Amount

Total Unpaid Bills: | ¥ )

OATH OR AFFIRMATION

wtler
l, S*&P h@l’\ P B , swearoraffirmthal the attached statementistrue

and correct, o the best of my knowledge, for all financial transactions occurring within the period «overed by this statement, as
required by West Virginia Code §3-8-5a.

Signature of Candidate, Financial
Agent or@ezusurer

Date /0/2/0 .200_?

Office Use Only

05 yy R




West Virginia Farm PAC Contributions
From 9/22/2008 to 10/19/2008

Name PAC Contributions Accepted Date

1 ADAMS-JOHN R & MARSHA K RR 1 BOX 470A CLARKSBURG WV 26301-9763  9/26/200 $2.00

2 ADAMS-JUANITA E 2 BRENITA DR BUCKHANNON WV 26201-9301 10/ H\wow $2.00
8

3 ADAMSON-BENJAMIN L HC 69 BOX 235 FT SEYBERT WV 26802-9516 10/6/200 $2.00
8

4 ADAMSON-OLIN C HC 69 BOX 236 FT. SEYBERT WV 26802-9516  10/6/200 $2.00
8

5 ADAMSON-RANDY HC 30 BOX 140 MAYSVILLE WV 26833-9422  9/26/200 $2.00

6 ADAMS-S RAY 2524 LIMESTONE RD PARSONS WV 26287 10/ H\wow $2.00
8

7 ADAMS-TERRENCE L & MARSHA  HC 82 BOX 74 RAINELLE WV 25962-9511  10/8/200 $2.00

8 ADKINS-BRIAN L PO BOX 96 PARSONS WV 26287-0096 10/ Ho\ww $2.00
08

9 ADKINS-CHARLES S PO BOX 1902 SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 25443-1902 10/2/200 $2.00
8

10 ADKINS-CLINTON RR 1 BOX 234B REEDSVILLE WV 26547 9/24/200 $2.00
8

11 ADKINS-LLOYD & CAROLYN PO BOX 488 RICHWOOD WV 26261 9/29/200 $2.00
8

12 ADKINS-NICKY BOX 161 LAYLAND WV 25864 9/26/200 $2.00
8

13 ADKINS-R MICHAEL RR 1 BOX 40 HAMBLETON WV 26269-9319  9/29/200 $2.00
8

14 ADKINS-RENICK K PO BOX 348 PARSONS WV 26287-0348  9/23/200 $2.00

15 ADKINS-SCOTT D 188 PETERS LICK RD HORNER WV 26372 _o\w\wow $2.00
8

Monday, October 20, 2008

Page 1 of 95
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I3

32 ALT-MICHAEL L & JOYCE A

33 ALVAREZ-MIKE

34 ALVIS-DANNY

35 ANDERS-DANIEL

36 ANDERSON-BRYAN K

37 ANDERSON-KEN

38 ANDREWS-JAMES

39 ANGELL-REBECCA SUE

40 ANGOTTI-FRANK

41 ANKERS-AUSTIN E

42 ANTHONY-SHIRLEY A

43 APOPA-PATRICK L

44 ARBOGAST-AUDRA M

45 ARBOGAST-RONALD W & WANDA

L

46 ARCHER-NILE A

47 ARCHIBALD-DR IAN

2130 US 220 SOUTH

3775 KABLETOWN RD

1962 LOST PAVEMENT RD

POBOX 102

PO BOX 35

122 LAZY A DR

RR 1 BOX 104A

PO BOX 848

PO BOX 1652

664 GREENSBURG RD

104 WASHINGTON

GARDENS RD

905 ANN MARIE DR

POBOX 117

75 BASS LN

RR 1 BOX 164B

3131 CHANNEL VIEW LNDG

MOOREFIELD

CHARLES TOWN

PARKERSBURG

SHENANDOAH JCT

RAINELLE

NEW

CUMBERLAND

PENNSBORO

HINTON

CLARKSBURG

MARTINSBURG

WASHINGTON

MORGANTOWN

CIRCLEVILLE

HORNER

MIDDLEBOURNE

BELMONT

'A%

wV

wv

A%

\'AY

A

V'A%

wVv

wV

A"

wVv

NC

26836

25414

26101-8281

25442

25962-0035

26047

26415

25951

26301

25401

26181

26508-9049

26804-0117

26372

26149

28012-9591

10/13/20
08
9/26/200
8
9/29/200
8
9/26/200
8
9/29/200
5
9/29/200
8
9/29/200
8
10/1/200
8
9/23/200
8
10/10/20
08
10/1/200
8
10/6/200
8
10/6/200
8
9/25/200
8
9/26/200
8
10/10/20
08

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00

Monday, October 20, 2008

Page 3 of 95
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64 BAILEY-CHRIS R

65 BAILEY-CLAY

66 BAILEY-DAVID M

67 BAILEY-DUSTIN

68 BAILEY-FRED

69 BAILEY-MRS C FRED

70 BAILEY-THOMAS E

71 BAKER JR-MELVIN & JUDY

72 BAKER-ALAN

73 BAKER-CARIN

74 BAKER-PAUL

75 BAKER-WILLIAM & JANET

76 BALLI-EDWARD T

77 BALL-RICHARD & SHELLY

78 BALL-SUSAN H

79 BANE-DALE M

RR2BOX 198

RR 4BOX 139172

LOT 39 DAVIDSON'S MHV

117 PILOT ST

HC 63 BOX 515

202 MCCANN'S RUN

225 STONE LICK RD

PO BOX 205

112 19TH ST

520 SELLERS ST

422 CLEARVIEW AVE

HC 69 BOX 4

25 CENTRAL AVE

1692 US RT 60

PO BOX 1194

2244 BOX FACTORY RD

ROCK

CHARLESTON

BLUEFIELD

PRINCETON

PANTHER

JANE LEW

JANE LEW

MOOREFIELD

WHEELING

RONCEVERTE

WHEELING

MIDDLEBOURNE

BUCKHANNON

CULLODEN

ELEANOR

SUMMIT POINT

wV

wvV

WV

25312

24701

24740-6230

24872

26378

26378

26836

26003-3710

24970

26003-6722

26149-8820

26201-2607

25510

25070-1194

25446

10/8/200
8
10/2/200
8
10/15/20
08
10/14/20
08
9/24/200
5
9/25/200
8
9/25/200
8
10/1/200
8
9/26/200
8
9/24/200
8
9/24/200
8
9/24/200
8
10/13/20
08
9/30/200
8
9/26/200
8
9/23/200
8

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00

Monday, October 20, 2008

Page 5 0of 95
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96 BARTLEY-PEGGY

97 BASADRE-AUSTIN

98 BASS-KEVINE & DEBORAH J

99 BASYE-JOHN E

100 BATEMAN-STEVE & DIANA

101 BATSON-RANDY

102 BAYER-STEVE & TERESA

103 BAYS-JAMES

104 BEABOUT-JOELLEN

105 BEAM-BEATRICE

106 BEAULIEU-RICHARD T & JOANNE E

107 BEERY-DIANNA L

108 BELCHER-TODD

109 BENEDICT-CLEVELAND K

110 BENNETT-BILLY E

111 BENNETT-HENRY E

625 THEODORE
HAWVERMALE

26 STONE BRANCH RD

413 PENNSYLVANIA AVE

3163 SR 259

PO BOX 55

HC 69 BOX 2228
36 SAMS ST
45BAYSLN

102 RAILROAD ST
PO BOX 3

1638 ROLLING LN
RR 1 BOX 209

1 COURT SQUARE
HC 37 BOX 155

RR 9 BOX 91

HC 77 BOX 17

BERKELEY

SPRINGS

CHAPMANVILLE

MARTINSBURG

BAKER

GALLIPOLIS FERRY

FT SEYBERT

WASHINGTON

ALUM CREEK

CHESTER

MT NEBO

HARPERS FERRY

AUGUSTA

PARKERSBURG

LEWISBURG

BUCKHANNON

CIRCLEVILLE

'A%

wV

'A%

wVv

'A%

WV

wV

WV

25411

25508

25404

26801

25515

26802-9516

26181

25003

26034

26679-0003

25425

26704-9700

26101

24901-9534

26201-8503

26804-9508

10/6/200
8
10/10/20
08
9/30/200
8
10/1/200
8
10/16/20
U3
10/9/200
8
10/2/200
8
10/13/20
08
10/13/20
08
9/26/200
8
10/3/200
8
9/24/200
8
10/3/200
8
9/26/200
8
9/29/200
8
10/6/200
8

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00
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128 BLANKENSHIP-MARK

129 BLAZER SR-JOHN J

130 BLESSING-CHARLES W

131 BLESSING-GREGORY R

132 BLIZZARD-DIANN J

133 BLIZZARD-JANET

134 BLOOM JR-KESTER D

135 BLUE-PAUL M & DORIS M

136 BOBO-JUNIOR

137 BOGGESS-TERRY R

138 BOGGS-KENNA

139 BOHRER-M SCOTT

140 BOHRER-WILLIS L

141 BOND-MARK

142 BONNER-DORIS

143 BONNER-JAMES & BETTY

RR 1 BOX 204

1323 MAYS LANDING RD

RR 2 BOX 253

RR 2

BOX 414

RT 1 BOX 21

HC 60 BOX 132

1612 WARM SPRINGS RD

556 KESSEL RD

PO BOX 1604

1386 BOGGS FORK

HC 60 BOX 142B

RR 1 BOX 208

PO BOX 141

RR 1 BOX 31

HC 68 BOX 96

RIDGELEY

FOLSOM

LETART

LETART

FRANKLIN

AUBURN

SLANESVILLE

SHENANDOAH JCT

FISHER

LEWISBURG

SPENCER

SLANESVILLE

PAW PAW

WEST LIBERTY

KERENS

BOWDEN

NJ

wV

wv

wV

wV

wv

WV

26753

08037

25253-2777

25253

26807-0414

26325

25444-9605

25442

26818

24901-4604

25276

25444

25434-9628

26074-0141

26276

26254

10/13/20
08
10/16/20
08
9/24/200
8
9/24/200
8
10/6/200
8
9/29/200
8
10/8/200
8
9/24/200
8
9/29/200
8
9/24/200
8
9/23/200
8
10/8/200
8
9/23/200
8
9/24/200
8
9/26/200
8
9/29/200
8

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00
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160 BOYLE-PAT

161 BRADFIELD-CLAUDE

162 BRADLEY-LARRY D

163 BRAKE-JERRY R

164 BRAND-ROSELINE C

165 BRANSON-JEFFERY

166 BRIGHT-DAVID N

167 BRIGNER JR-ERNEST E

168 BRITTON-KEVIN N

169 BROADWATER-TERRY

170 BROWN JR-ANDREW J

171 BROWN JR-H D & PATRICIA G

172 BROWNING-IVAN

173 BROWN-JACOB

174 BROWN-LAYNA & JAY

175 BROWN-MELVIN

318 MAIN AVE

150 ARKANSAS RD

WESTON

BAKER

11238 WINCHESTER GRADE BERKELEY

RD
1047 MCCUE RD

781 SUGAR GROVE RD

5546 ST RT 259

1346 N GRAPEVINE RD

PO BOX 25

POBOX 23

RR 1 BOX 218D

11202 OAK WOOD DR

1206 KANAWHA AVE

PO BOX 2161

HC 83 BOX 435

128 BLAKE AVE

376 FLAT CEMETERY RD

SPRINGS

SUMMERSVILLE

MORGANTOWN

BAKER

SISSONVILLE

DAVISVILLE

WESTON

KEYSER

DUNKIRK

DUNBAR

BUCKHANNON

RAINELLE

KIMBERLY

NEW
CUMBERLAND

WV 26452-2046

WV 26801-9704

WV 25411

WV 26651

WV 26501-9723

WV 26801-8305

WV 25320

WV 26142

WV 26452-0023

WV 26726-9134

MD 20754-9415

WV 25064

WV 26201

WV 25962-9708

WV 25118

WV 26047

9/25/200 $2.00
8
9/24/200 $2.00
8
9/30/200 $2.00
8
10/15/20 $2.00
08
10/9/200 $2.00
w
9/23/200 $2.00
8
10/1/200 $2.00
8
10/15/20 $2.00
08
9/23/200 $2.00
8
10/16/20 $2.00
08
9/26/200 $2.00
8
9/26/200 $2.00
8
10/8/200 $2.00
8
10/8/200 $2.00
8
10/13/20 $2.00
08
10/1/200 $2.00
8
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192 BURKS-JAMES S

193 BURNETTE-LAVONNE GOFF & JIM

194 BURNS-DANIEL

195 BURNS-LARRY E

196 BURROUGHS-DONALD & BRENDA

197 BURROWS-MITCHELL G &
CYNTHIA L

198 BUSH-BRIDGET

199 BUTCHER-R TERRY

200 BUTCHER-TIMOTHY B

201 BUTLER III-FRED GOLD

202 BUTLER JR-FRED G

203 BUTLER-BARBARA

204 BUTLER-JOHN I & JACQUELINE P

205 BUTLER-JOHN W

206 BUTLER-RICHARD

207 BUTLER-TIM W

301 8TH ST

POBOX 58

119 MT VIEW DR

167 BEECH LICK RD
2424 PICKLES FORK RD
121 .;,OHAMOZ LN

RR 1 BOX 132B
POBOX 100

PO BOX 425

7463 WINCHESTER RD
7463 WINCHESTER AVE
7529 PIKE RD

PO BOX 183

280 STRDORIDGE RD
6532 GASSAWAY RD

RR 1 BOX 203

MARLINTON

AUBURN

WHEELING

HORNER

HEATERS

MINERAL WELLS

GALLIPOLIS FERRY

GLENVILLE

GLENVILLE

INWOOD

INWOOD

ST MARYS

SNOWSHOE

INWOOD

NORMANTOWN

GLENWOOD

wvV

wV

\'AY

24954-1032

26325

26003

26372

26627-8060

26150

25515

26351-0100

26351-0425

25428

25428-4459

26170

26209-0183

25428

25267

25520

10/14/20
08
10/8/200
8
9/24/200
8
9/25/200
8
9/24/200
10/8/200
8
10/13/20
08
9/29/200
8
9/29/200
8
9/24/200
8
9/24/200
8
10/15/20
08
9/26/200
8
10/1/200
8
9/23/200
8
9/23/200
8

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00
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224 CARR-DELBERT

225 CARR-EDWARD R

226 CARSON-HAROLD

227 CARUTH-DONALD T

228 CASSELL-GREY

229 CASSIDY-CARLOS & JANIE

230 CASTO-RON

231 CASTO-WILLIAM F

232 CATRON-HAROLD B

233 CAUDILL SR-WILLIAM & CHERYL

234 CAUDILL-ROBERT

235 CECIL-TAMMY & BILLY

236 CHAMBLIN-MARLAINE L

237 CHAPMAN-LARRY B

238 CHESLOCK-SHARON K

239 CHEVES JR-ROBERT W

HC 64 BOX 190

HC 62 BOX 193A

616 BUFFALO RUN RD

PO BOX 280

POBOX 111

1837 WILTSHIRE BLVD

PO BOX 248

RR 6 BOX 36

884 CLOVER DEW DAIRY RD

POBOX 10

1041 BEDFORD RD

PO BOX 122

5921 LEETWON RD

PO BOX 357

1313 SUGAR GROVE RD

HC 78 BOX 111

PARSONS

GASSAWAY

ROCKPORT

ATHENS

BRANDYWINE

HUNTINGTON

ELLENBORO

RIPLEY

PRINCETON

ANSTED

MASURY

PREMIER

KEARNEYSVILLE

GLENVILLE

MORGANTOWN

DELRAY

wV

OH

wV

wV

WV

WV

26287

26624-9802

26169

24712

26802-0111

25701

26346-0248

25271

24740-7021

25812

44438-9707

24878-0122

25430

26351-0357

26501-9785

26714-9701

10/8/200
8
9/26/200
8
10/3/200
8
10/13/20
08
10/9/200
9/30/200
8
10/3/200
8
10/2/200
8
9/24/200
8
10/10/20
08
9/30/200
8
10/10/20
08
10/10/20
08
9/29/200
8
10/6/200
8
9/24/200
8

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00
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256 COLE II-CHARLES D

257 COLE-DENNIS & SHIRLEY L

258 COLE-JOHN A

259 COLLINS-CLARENCE

260 COLLINS-ROY ELDON

261 COLVIN-HELEN D

262 COMBS-RONALD

263 CONDOR-PAULA N

264 CONRAD-CHARLES L & BETH

265 CONWELL-DALE G

266 COOK-EUGENE A

267 COOK-MILDRED

268 COOK-SCOTTT

269 COOMBS-JESSE DWIGHT

270 COOPER SR-CARL R

271 COOPER-BILLY

POBOX 1100

405 STRIDER RD

3311 CHURCHVILLE RD

PO BOX 554

3503 BIRCH RIVER RD

1148 GREENS RUN RD

2832 US 2205

1414 NATIONAL RD APT 510

9 EMRICK LN

103 WINTERS DR

PO BOX 336

HC 62 BOX 64-1-B

134 BLUE ROCK LANE

JANE LEW

KEARNEYSVILLE

CAMDEN

POWELLTON

BIRCH RIVER

ST MARYS

MOOREFIELD

WHEELING

WALKER

RIPLEY

MAYSVILLE

UPPER TRACT

MOOREFIELD

462 HILDEBRAND LCK&DAM MORGANTOWN

HC 59 BOX 1434

RR 3 BOX 69

CABINS

MILTON

wV

wvV

\AY%

\AY

\'A%

WV

wVv

\''AY

\\'AY

wv

\''AY

26378-1100

25430

26338

25161-0554

26610-9727

26170

26836

26003

26180

25271

26833-0336

26866-9712

26836

26501-7641

26855-9517

25541

9/25/200
8
9/24/200
8
9/25/200
8
10/6/200
8

10/2/200
10/8/200
8
9/26/200
8
9/29/200
8
10/1/200
8
9/29/200
8
10/8/200
8
10/6/200
8
10/8/200
8
10/6/200
8
10/2/200
8
9/30/200
8

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00
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288 CRONQUIST-RUSSELL D &
SUZANNE

289 CROSS-FREDERICK A

290 CROUSE-CLYDE

291 CROW-ALAN NEIL

292 CUMMINGS-DANNY

293 CUMMINS-JESS A

294 CUMPSTON-JAMES W & DEBRA

295 CUNNINGHAM-DONALD M JACK

296 CUNNINGHAM-RONALD W &

DEBRA K

297 CURRAN-BRENDAN & GLENNA

298 CUSTER-NATHAN

299 DANIEL-DR FRANCIS W

300 DARBY-JAMES

301 DAVIS & SONS-WILLETTA B

302 DAVIS-CARL & PATSY

303 DAVIS-CLARAI

HC 69 BOX 1801

3480 LOOMIS RIDGE RD

286 POPLAR FK RD

RR 5 BOX 321

1189 JONES RIDGE

72 STATLER RUN RD

RR 4 BOX 364C

RR 1 BOX F1

2180 WELTON ORCHARD RD

RR 1 BOX 146B

637 BUNNY LN

559 DANIEL RD

357 MAIN AVE

HC 64 BOX 17

1098 KILGORE CRK RD

RR 2BOX 53B

WHITE SULPHUR
SPGS
PARKERSBURG
HURRICANE
MOUNDSVILLE
GANDEEVILLE
FAIRVIEW
CAMERON
BEVERLY
PETERSBURG
BLUEFIELD
HARPERS FERRY
SHENANDOAH
JUNCTION
WESTON
YELLOW SPRING

MILTON

WELLSBURG

wV

WV

24986

26104

25526

26041

25243

26570-8570

26033

26253

26847

24701

25425

25442

26452

26865-9503

25541

26070-9507

9/26/200
8
10/10/20
08
10/15/20
08
9/29/200
8

10/16/20

no
[V2V)

9/29/200
8
9/24/200
8
9/29/200
8
10/2/200
8
10/1/200
8
10/8/200
8
10/1/200
8
10/3/200
8
10/13/20
08
9/30/200
8
9/23/200
8

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00
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320 DEMPSEY-RITA

321 DENBOW-AMY

322 DENNISON-JEFFREY & KATRINA

323 DERICO-LEONARD & BONNIE

324 DEVER-JAMES & JOANN

325 DICE-BERTHA MOYERS

326 DIEM-DEBORAH J

327 DILGARD-MARGARET L

328 DILLE-LESTER

329 DILLON II-EARL & NINA

330 DILLON-MATTHEW

331 DINES-JAMES & BECKY

332 DODSON-EDITH B

333 DONALSON-RICHARD

334 DORMAN-STEVEN & CYNTHIA

335 DOTSON-CHARLES E

2923 MCCUBBINS HOLLOW

RD
8106 RARDIN ST

HC 69 BOX 32

HC 71 BOX 128

38 SYCAMORE RIDGE

HC 71 BOX 16

HC 30 BOX 98

1650 STEWART RUN RD

373 HACKELBENDER RD

PO BOX 101

402 HIGH SCHOOL AVE

4735 WADESVILLE RD

76 OLD LEETOWN PIKE

3922 CLAY RD

1210 N WALKER ST

RR 1 BOX 224

GERRARDSTOWN

LESAGE

CLEM

ELLAMORE

WALTON

FRANKLIN

CALDWELL

MORGANTOWN

CORE

PAGE

HURRICANE

BELLEVILLE

KEARNEYSVILLE

SPENCER

PRINCETON

WEST UNION

wV

A"

25420-3595

25537

26614

26267

25286

26807-9003

24925-9708

26501-5840

26541-7171

25152

25526

26133

25430

25276-9710

24740

26456-9747

10/2/200
8
9/30/200
8
9/29/200
8
10/14/20
08

10/15/20

no

10/9/200
8
9/24/200
8
9/22/200
8
10/6/200
8
10/15/20
08
9/29/200
8
10/8/200
8
9/23/200
8
10/10/20
08
9/26/200
8
9/26/200
8

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00
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352 DYE-JAMES M

353 DZIATKOWICZ-CHERYL

354 ECHOLS-DARRELL G

355 EDGEL-ELEANOR

356 EDMAN-RICHARD & GINA

357 EDMAN-VIRGIL WARREN & HELEN

358 EDMONDS-EDWIN & ALICE

359 EDMONDS-WOODROW & DOTTIE

360 EDWARDS-LARRY M

361 EDWARDS-VIRGIL

362 EGRESS-RICK J

363 ELK-FATHOM HOUTZ

364 ELLIOTT JR-GARLAND D

365 ELLIS-CHARLES

366 ELLISON-JAMES W

367 ELLISON-RICHARD WARREN

13848 HEBRON RD

1209 HANLIN WAY

HC 83 BOX 28

191 GRANDVIEW DR

HC 71 BOX 154

HC 71 BOX 139

21 MAGNOLIA TERR

6307 LITTLE SEVEN MILE

HC 78 BOX 55

RR3BOX 118

444 PANORAMA DR

323 9TH AVE

POBOX 4

3131 RIPLEY RD

RR 1 BOX 219

HC 81 BOX 38

ELLENBORO

WEIRTON

UNION

WELLSBURG

TANNER

TANNER

MARTINSBURG

HUNTINGTON

PIPESTEM

HURRICANE

MARTINSBURG

HUNTINGTON

HEDGESVILLE

SPENCER

LINDSIDE

GREENVILLE

wV

wV

wV

wV

26346

26062

24983-9403

26070

26137-9728

26179

25401

25702

25979-9712

25526-9563

25403-6647

25701

25427-0004

25276

24951-9630

24945-9454

10/3/200 $2.00

o\wm\wow $2.00

Hc\m\wow $2.00

ﬁo:w\ww $2.00
08

10/10/20 $2.00

no

v

9/29/200 $2.00
8
9/26/200 $2.00
8
9/30/200 $2.00
8
10/10/20 $2.00
08
10/10/20 $2.00
08
9/29/200 $2.00
8
10/13/20 $2.00
08
9/24/200 $2.00
8
9/29/200 $2.00
8
10/2/200 $2.00
8

10/8/200 $2.00
8
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384 FACEMIRE-ROLAND & BARBARA

385 FANSLER-DAVID S

386 FANSLER-MARK A

387 FANSLER-ROGER L

388 FANSLER-TODD W

389 FARLEY-DAVID & JAN

390 FAULKNER-WILLIAM F

391 FELTON-SAMUEL & NIKADA

392 FERGUSON-PERRY L

393 FERRELL-JAMIE E

394 FISHER-DOUGLAS M

395 FISHER-JEFFREY & KIMBERLY

396 FISHER-MICHAEL J

397 FISH-ROBERT B

398 FITZGERALD-RAYMOND L

399 FITZWALTER-GLORIA Y

6 RIDGEVIEW DR

1103 UPPER COVE RD

PO BOX 507

15265 STATE RD 259

15281 STATE RD 259

240 WINDY ACRES PLACE

645 FRAZIER DR

1001 10TH AVE

RR 1 BOX 237A

196 TOPAZ LN

3799 RICHWOOD RD

RR 2 BOX 199

4515 KENSEY-DURST RD

112 WOODSHIRE DR

RR 1 BOX 36E

PO BOX 131

SUMMERSVILLE

MATHIAS

MATHIAS

MATHIAS

MATHIAS

PRINCETON

PRINCETON

MARLINTON

WEST UNION

INWOOD

RICHWOOD

COTTAGEVILLE

COTTAGEVILLE

PARKERSBURG

GREENBANK

RIO

\'A%

wV

26651

26812-9704

26812-0507

26812

26812

24740

24740-9223

24954

26456-9733

25428

26261

25239-9512

25239

26101

24944

26755-0131

10/16/20
08

9/26/200
8

10/1/200
8

10/1/200
8

10/1/200
Q

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

9/23/200
8
10/15/20
08
10/10/20
08
10/1/200
8
10/15/20
08
9/24/200
8
10/16/20
08
9/24/200
8
9/29/200
8
10/1/200
8
9/24/200
8

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00
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416 FREEMAN-ALEXIS

417 FRESHOUR II-ROBERT E

418 FRIEND-LARRY & CAROLYN

419 FRIEND-MICHAEL A

420 FROSTY MEADOW SIMMENTALS

ANCGTTIC

421 FRUM-RICHARD

422 FRUSH-ESTELLE T

423 FRYE-JEREMY N

424 FRYMIER-WILLIAM C

425 FUGATE JR-KERMIT L

426 FUGETT-RALPHF & LISA

427 FULLEN-MARY & FLOYD

428 FUNK-KELLY D

429 FURMAN-RALPH A

430 FURROW-JOHN M

431 FURR-SCOTT

RR 2 BOX 264

POBOX 693

RR 2 BOX 141J

144 SAMPLES CT

RR 2 BOX 98T

2222 REEDYVILLE RD

962 MAPLE AVE

POBOX 3

PO BOX 4

RR 1 BOX 242

6269 ARACOMA RD

RR 1 BOX 312

35 COBBLESTONE CT

54 WEST RUN RD

PO BOX 368

HC 65 BOX 6

ELKINS

LUMBERPORT

TERRA ALTA

HEDGESVILLE

MARLINTON

SPENCER

WEST MILFORD

GLENGARY

LINN

TRIADELPHIA

HUNTINGTON

FORT SPRING

MARTINSBURG

MORGANTOWN

UNION

GLENVILLE

'A%

wV

wv

wV

wvV

wVv

wV

26241

26386

26764

25427-4363

24954

25276

26451

25421-0003

26384-0004

26059-9724

25705-2333

24970

25403

26508-9052

24983-0368

26351

10/16/20 $2.00
08

9/26/200 $2.00
8

10/1/200 $2.00
8

9/26/200 $2.00
8

9/25/200 $2.00
o

10/8/200 $2.00
8
10/3/200 $2.00
8
9/26/200 $2.00
8
10/15/20 $2.00
08
10/8/200 $2.00
8
9/30/200 $2.00
8
10/1/200 $2.00
8
10/8/200 $2.00
8
9/29/200 $2.00
8
10/2/200 $2.00
8
10/2/200 $2.00
8
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AAw. GIVEN-HAROLD D

449 GIVENS-ROBERT & LESLIE B
450 GLENN-LUKE A

451 GLOVER-BARRY B

452 GLOVER-FRED

453 GLOVER-MARSHALL & SHIRLEY
454 GLOVER-WILLIAM

455 GOFF-ERIC D & JAMIE D

456 GOODMAN-ALAN B

457 GORDON JR-CALVIND

458 GOULD-CATHERINE

459 GRAHAM-ARTHUR L

460 GRAHAM-MADGE

461 GRANTHAM JR-WILLIAM W
462 GRAY-DANIEL J

463 GRAY-IRENE A

PO BOX 52

4862 WATER ST

2394 MIDWAY RD

PO BOX 621

HC 62 BOX 53

HC 83 BOX 131

PO BOX 357

1661 HAZELGREEN RD

3034 BAKERTON RD

522 BUKEY AVE

2398 LAUREL LICK RD

POBOX 516

2530 MAIN ST

2109 S CHILDS RD

PO BOX 91

11 GRAY RIDGE LANE

UPPER GLADE

BENWOOD

SUMERCO

FRANKLIN

ALVY

UNION

FRANKLIN

HARRISVILLE

HARPERS FERRY

WILLIAMSTOWN

WESTON

BUD

HURRICANE

KEARNEYSVILLE

WARDENSVILLE

BERKELEY
SPRINGS

wv

WV

wV

wv

WV

26266

26031

25567

26807

26377-9506

24983

26807-0357

26362

25425

26187

26452

24716-0516

25526

25430

26851-0091

25411

9/29/200
8
10/10/20
08
10/13/20
08
10/6/200
8
9/26/200
R
9/25/200
8
10/6/200
8
10/8/200
8
9/23/200
8
10/9/200
8
9/25/200
8
10/10/20
08
9/30/200
8
9/23/200
8
9/23/200
8
10/15/20
08

$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00
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480 GUM-JOSEPHE

481 GUM-TRUDY

482 GUTTA-GREG S

483 H & M MOTORS

484 HADDIX-LARRY P

485 HADDOX-CLARETH

486 HAGER-LINDA E & BUDDY

487 HAGER-STEWART

488 HAHN-JERRY

489 HALE JR-CARSON & OMA

490 HALL-BENJAMIN & ANDREA

491 HALL-DALLASJ

492 HALL-GERALD S

493 HALL-JAMES & FRANCES

494 HALL-M RALPH

495 HALL-MRS KENNETH

RR 1 BOX 200

96 FREEMANS CRK RD

7 CATALPA ST

373 EAST THIRD ST

576 OLD RT 33

RT 1 BOX 84

RR 5 BOX 239

405 GIVENRD

PO BOX 1737

HC 32 BOX 358

RR 3 BOX 840

RR 2 BOX 259

RR 3 BOX 143

2858 OUSLEY GAP RD

801 OLD RT 33

230 E IST ST

NEW MILTON

CAMDEN

MORGANTOWN

WESTON

WESTON

PENNSBORO

BLUEFIELD

EVANS

ROMNEY

ENGLISH

LOST CREEK

TRIADELPHIA

PENNSBORO

BARBOURSVILLE

WESTON

WESTON

\\AY

WV

WV

wv

\\'AY%

\\VAY%

26411-9749

26338-8013

26505-3677

26452

26452

26415

24701

25241

26757

24832

26385

26059-9611

26415

25504

26452

26452-1902

10/8/200
8
10/13/20
08
9/29/200
8
9/25/200
8

10/13/20
ng
10/10/20
08
9/24/200
8
10/1/200
8
9/24/200
8
10/8/200
8
10/13/20
08
9/24/200
8
9/25/200
8
9/30/200
8
9/25/200
8
9/25/200
8

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00
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51 N. HARPER-HARVEY F

513 HARPER-JOE

514 HARPER-MARSHALL A

515 HARPER-WAYNE K & MARGARET
516 HARPOLD-ROBERT W

517 HARRIS-ALAN L

518 HARRIS-JAMES E

519 HARRIS-LESLIE A & JAMES P
520 HART JR-WAYNE

521 HARTLEY-THOMAS G

522 HARTMAN JR-CHARLES

523 HARVEY-J D

524 HARVEY-TIFFANY N

525 HASKINS-HOMER J

526 HASTINGS-DEWEY

527 HATAFIELD-DOUGLAS R &
JENNIFER R

HC 88 BOX 11

POBOX9

HC 69 BOX 219

HC 66 BOX 10C

HC 83 BOX 67A

2098 FISHER RIDGE

131 DUNCAN AVE

1324 WIDE HORIZON BLVD

RR 2 BOX 37A

4099 SHEPHERDSTOWN RD

PO BOX 177

1933 CASSVILLE MT

MORRIS RD

RR 3 BOX 156-9

RR 1 BOX 165

446 ASH STREET

204 DR JUDY RD

SENECA ROCKS

SENECA ROCKS

FT. SEYBERT

HENDRICKS

STAATS MILL

KENNA

OAK HILL

KEARNEYSVILLE

LETART

MARTINSBURG

FRANKLIN

MORGANTOWN

BRIDGEPORT

SALEM

MORGANTOWN

PARKERSBURG

wV

WV

A

26884-9704

26884-0009

26802-9510

26271-9702

25271

25248

25901-2410

25430

25253-9608

25401-0310

26807-0177

26501-2107

26330

26426-9718

26501-6668

26101

10/6/200
8
10/6/200
8
10/6/200
8
9/29/200
8
9/23/200
8
9/26/200
8
9/26/200
8
9/29/200
8
9/26/200
8
10/16/20
08
10/6/200
8
9/22/200
8
10/13/20
08
9/23/200
8
9/29/200
8
10/13/20
08

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00
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mNK. HERING-MRS J PAUL

545 HERITAGE-NATALIE P

546 HERN-KEVIN

547 HERRIOTT-CHARLES B & BETH A
548 HERRIOTT-CHARLES R

549 HERRIOTT-MARGARET BLUE
550 HERSMAN-JOHN C

551 HESS-ACH

552 HESSON-JAMES W & ERICKA
553 HETZER MARY ANN

554 HEVENER-HERMAN

555 HICKEY-MICHAEL

556 HICKMAN-ROGER

557 HICKS-SAMUEL U

558 HIETT-JAN KENNETH

559 HIGGINS-ELIZABETH

205 SAINT MARK WAY APT
513

RR 1 BOX 104

90 LEATHER BARK RD
POBOX 1011

HC 65 BOX 3920

331 JAMESTOWN RD

7872 HACKERS CRK RD

RR 1 BOX 657

2225 FLOWING SPGS RD

HC 69 BOX 277A

25 WOODLAND LN

1207 RIPLEY RD

66 PRICE AVE

921 DEWEY AVE

175 PINE GROVE RD

WESTMINSTER

UNION

CEDARVILLE

ROMNEY

ROMNEY

FRONT ROYAL

BUCKHANNON

WHEELING

PT PLEASANT

CHARLES TOWN

FT SEYBERT

KEYSER

SPENCER

JANE LEW

HAGERSTOWN

ST. MARYS

\\'AY

VA

wV

V'A%

'A%

'A%

MD

'A%

21158-4120

24983-9516

26611

26757-4011

26757-9621

22630

26201

26003

25550

25414

26802-9524

26726

25276-9227

26378

21742

26170

10/6/200
8
9/24/200
8
9/23/200
8
10/1/200
8
10/1/200
H
10/1/200
8
9/25/200
8
10/10/20
08
10/1/200
8
10/8/200
8
10/6/200
8
10/16/20
08
9/23/200
8
10/3/200
8
10/3/200
8
10/8/200
8

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00
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.

mqm, HOLLEY-WILLIAM S

577 HOLMES JR-GLENN R
578 HOLT-JAMIE & JOHN
579 HOMAN-J REID

580 HOMAN-RICHARD W
581 HOOPER-EDGAR & ANN
582 HOOPER-MICHAEL

583 HOOVER-CHARLOTTE R
584 HOOVER-DOLORES A HINTERER
585 HOOVER-ELEANOR M
586 HOOVER-KATHERINE
587 HOTT-JEFFERY E

588 HOTT-MATTHEW G

589 HOTT-NORMA

590 HOTT-RUTH

591 HOVERMALE-DENNIS B

RR 1 BOX 21
ROUTE 1, BOX 136A
RR 1 BOX 120

HC 74 BOX 101

PO BOX 550

73 BRIARWOOD DR
1962 FEDERAL RIDGE RD
HC 61 BOX 22

RR 1 BOX 75

HC 69 BOX 11

RR 2 BOX 203

HC 60 BOX 27A
POBOX 17

571 HWY 42

PO BOX 656

795 PETER YOST RD

GAY

INDEPENDENCE

FAYETTEVILLE

SUGAR GROVE

FRANKLIN

WHEELING

ST. MARYS

MOYERS

NEW MILTON

BRANDYWINE

LOST CREEK

FRANKLIN

BLOOMERY

ARTHUR

FRANKLIN

BERKELEY
SPRINGS

\\A%

wV

wV

A"

25244-9708

26374-9713

25840

26815-9712

26807-0550

26003-4835

26170

26815-9619

26411-9722

26802-9504

26385

26807-9701

26817-0017

26847-9414

26807-0656

25411

10/10/20
08
10/6/200
8
10/14/20
08
10/6/200
8
10/6/200
R
10/1/200
8
10/1/200
8
10/6/200
8
10/8/200
8
10/6/200
8
9/23/200
8
10/6/200
8
10/8/200
8
10/13/20
08
10/6/200
8
9/30/200
8

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00
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mom. JACK-ERIC C & REBECCA
609 JACKSON-RUSSELL

610 JAROS-SARA

611 JARVIS-WILLIAM A & LITZ S
612 JAYNES-ANDREA H

613 JEFFRIES-OTIS & REGINA
614 JENKINS-MARY ANN

615 JENNINGS-RANDOLPH D
616 JOHNSON JR-T R

617 JOHNSON-FREDDIE R

618 JOHNSON-JEFFREY M

619 JOHNSON-JETTIE

620 JOHNSON-LEWIS

621 JOHNSON-SHARON E

622 JOHNSON-SUSAN RENEE

623 JOHNSTON-STEVE

RR 1 BOX 352

RR 2BOX 25A

3639 HUGHES ST

HC 68 BOX 103

39 CEDARSTON CT

1515 BYNG ST

220 SHADY CREEK DR
1147 MT LIBERTY HILL RD
BOX 267

HC 77 BOX100

175 WIND SPRING LN

HC 81 BOX 22E4

8531 MARTINSBURG RD
1557 BUCK RUN RD

3500 COOLVILLE STATION
RD

RR 1 BOX 99

2205 HINTON RD

TRIADELPHIA

FRENCH CREEK

HUNTINGTON

WILLIAMSBURG

MORGANTOWN

S CHARLESTON

WASHINGTON

GLENVILLE

BALLARD

BERRYVILLE

LINDSIDE

HEDGESVILLE

MINERAL WELLS

COOLVILLE

BRIDGEPORT

ATHENS

VA

‘'A%

OH

A

26059-5536

26218-9802

25704-1915

24991

26505-1706

25303

26181

26351-0267

24918-9601

22611

24951-9431

25427

26150

45273

26330

24712-9699

9/24/200
8
9/23/200
8
9/30/200
8
10/1/200
8
9/23/200
R
10/2/200
8
10/1/200
8
10/13/20
08
9/25/200
8
9/26/200
8
10/1/200
8
9/30/200
8
10/3/200
8
10/8/200
8
10/15/20
08
9/24/200
8

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00
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maoh KELLY-WALTER

641 KEMON-DONALD L

642 KEMPER-JAMES H

643 KENNEDY-W GENE

644 KENNEY-THELMA

645 KEPHART-R SCOTT & KAREN

646 KEPLINGER-WILLIAM E

647 KEPPLER-JEFFREY A &
ADORACION D

648 KESLING-RAY C

649 KESNER-DOUGLAS G & MELDA J

650 KESNER-ELWOOD R

651 KESNER-NEVA

652 KESSEL-TERESA

653 KESSLER-JOHN L & WANDA

654 KETTERMAN-HERMAN & LINDA

655 KETTERMAN-JEAN & STEVE

116 CONWAY DR

2225 SENSENEY LANE

POBOX 534

PO BOX 297

5097 MILLER RIDGE RD

PO BOX 5728

PO BOX 337

3047 KABLETOWN RD

RR 2 BOX 161

HC 33 BOX 2262

4709 RIGRD

HC 33 BOX 607

hc 30 box 1435

3550 STRINGTOWN RD

RR 1 BOX 134

RR 2 BOX 58B

ELKINS

FALLS CHURCH

CAMDEN

LOST CREEK

HICO

PRINCETON

MOOREFIELD

CHARLES TOWN

BUCKHANNON

DORCAS

MOOREFIELD

PETERSBURG

MAYSVILLE

HICO

BEVERLY

BURLINGTON

VA

wV

WV

wvV

26241

22043

26338

26385-0297

25854

24740-5728

26836-0339

25414

26201-9519

26847

26836

26847-9708

26833

25854-7424

26253

26710

10/8/200
8
9/30/200
8
9/25/200
8
9/25/200
8
10/10/20
08
10/10/20
08
9/24/200
8
10/14/20
08
10/10/20
08
10/3/200
8
9/23/200
8
9/23/200
8
10/8/200
8
9/23/200
8
9/29/200
8
9/24/200
8

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00
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672 KNAVENSHUE-JEAN

673 KNICELY-CASEY & BLANCHE

674 KNIGHT-GREG

675 KNOPP-CHARLES T

676 KNOTTS-ROBERTA A

677 KOONTZ-STEVEN M & PAMELA S

678 KOURPAS-STEVEN & KATHIE

679 KRANSKE-BEULAH

680 KRAUS-LEE & LISA

681 KREBS-TROY

682 KREYENBUHL-JOHN C

683 LAFFERTY-CHARLOTTEM &

RONALD L

684 LAKE-RUSSELL

685 LAMBERT-HELEN JUNE

686 LAMBERT-IDELTA R

687 LAMBERT-MARK S

RR 1 BOX 57

HC 68 BOX 28

RR 1 BOX 110

RR 1BOX 110

RR 1 BOX 162

POBOX 39

427 5STH ST

RR 5 BOX 225

532 WHEELER FORK RD

1700 JEFFERSON BLVD

RR 1 BOX 151

268 STEAMBOARD RUN RD

RR 4 BOX 970

PO BOX 153

HC 77 BOX 159

HC 72 BOX 45

ELKINS

FRIARS HILL

GLEN EASTON

LEROY

THORNTON

GREENVILLE

CHESTER

WHEELING

HORNER

PT PLEASANT

NEW MILTON

SHEPHERDSTOWN

SALEM

FRANKLIN

CIRCLEVILLE

FRANKLIN

wv

‘'A%

WV

A"

wVv

wV

WV

wV

26241

24938-9803

26039

25252

26440-9619

24945

26034

26003-9207

26372

25550

26411-9737

25443-4364

26426-9760

26807-0153

26804-9510

26807-9316

10/14/20
08
9/26/200
8
10/8/200
8
10/10/20
08
10/13/20
08
9/30/200
8
10/16/20
08
10/2/200
8
10/3/200
8
9/23/200
8
9/25/200
8
10/1/200
8
9/29/200
8
10/6/200
8
10/6/200
8
10/6/200
8

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00
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Ll

704 LEAKE-RUTHMARY

705 LEASE-HAROLD F

706 LEATHERMAN III-GEORGE &

MIRIAM

707 LEE-ALLEN & BEVERLY

708 LEE-RANDY E

709 LEMONS-DONNA

710 LESTER-RICKY

711 LESTER-WALTER

712 LEWIS CO CHAMBER OF

COMMERCE

713 LEWIS SR-ROBERT E & JOYCE

714 LEWIS-DENNIS & DORTHY

715 LEWIS-TWILA J & RICHARD L

716 LEWIS-VIRGINIA & LEE RANDALL

717 LIEGEY-KENNETH R & BARBARA J

718 LIGHT-PAUL E

719 LILLER-DAVID C

98 SMALLWOOD LN

HC 60 BOX 21

POBOX 22

616 PLYMALE LN

3066 MEADOWVIEW DR

RR 1 BOX 38

RR 1 BOX 302A

POBOX 72

115 EAST SECOND ST

PO BOX 189

84 HIDDEN VALLEY RD

RR 1 BOX 128

RR 8 BOX 398A

132 CARNEY DR

HC 77 BOX 320

RR 6 BOX 6564

BERRYVILLE

PAW PAW

OLD FIELDS

GALLIPOLIS FERRY

PARKERSBURG

HUTTONSVILLE

BLUEFIELD

FLAT TOP

WESTON

ROMNEY

CHAPMANVILLE

HAMBLETON

S CHARLESTON

MILLWOQOD

BALLARD

KEYSER

VA

V'A%

wV

A%

22611-3621

25434-9302

26845-0022

25515-7177

26104

26273

24701

25841-0072

26452

26757-0189

25508

26269

25309

25262

24918-9629

26726

10/8/200
8
10/1/200
8
9/24/200
8
9/23/200
8
10/13720
08
10/15/20
08
9/26/200
8
9/24/200
8
9/25/200
8
10/2/200
8
9/24/200
8
9/26/200
8
9/24/200
8
10/8/200
8
9/24/200
8
10/16/20
08

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00
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736 .bOEwZNMHﬂ-E@E A

737 LOUDERMILK-DONALD L
738 LOUGH-GERALD P

739 LOUGH-RUSSELL J

740 LOVY-ROBERT L

741 LOWERS-MARK L & JONIL
742 LOWTHER-CARL

743 LOWTHER-MARYVIN

744 LOY-THOMAS W & JAN L
745 LUCAS-JAMES A

746 LUDEWIG-NICOLE L

747 MAGAHA-MIKE

748 MAHANEY-ADRON M

749 MAHONY-MICHAEL & ROBIN
750 MALCOLM II-WARD

751 MALICK-AFTON R

161 CLARK CT

RR 3 BOX 140

HC 33 BOX 620

HC 69 BOX 214

26 BRICKYARD BEND

151 RODGERS RD

839 RHODODENDRON DR

7050 ARVILLE RD

PO BOX 43

HC 83 BOX 118A

1233 GLENCAIRN RD

808 AMBLER RD

HC 83 BOX 51

154 BARKSDALE DR

1016 POWDER SPGS RD

HC 71 BOX 13A

HARPERS FERRY

TERRA ALTA

PETERSBURG

BENS RUN

NEW

CUMBERLAND

CHESTER

IRELAND

FRIENDLY

RIPPON

UNION

WEIRTON

CHARLES TOWN

ELLENBORO

CHARLES TOWN

MOOREFIELD

AUGUSTA

wV

WV

25425

26764

26847-9708

26135-9602

26047

26034

26376-9358

26146

25441-0043

24983

26062

25414

26346

25414

26836-8462

26704-9803

10/8/200
8
9/23/200
8
10/9/200
8
10/10/20
08
9/23/200
8
9/29/200
8
9/25/200
8
9/29/200
8
9/24/200
8
9/26/200
8
9/23/200
8
10/8/200
8
9/26/200
8
9/24/200
8
10/1/200
8
9/24/200
8

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00
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qmma MATHENY-KENCEL W & AUDRA
769 MAY-CHARLES D

770 MAYHALL-MARY BETH

771 MAYNARD-BERNARD & GINGER
772 MCBRIDE-GREGORY R

773 MCCARTNEY-CECIL R

774 MCCARTNEY-DELBERT

775 MCCARTNEY-JACK & BRENDA
776 MCCAULEY-SHAWN

777 MCCLANAHAN-ANNA

778 MCCLOY-NELSON G

779 MCCLUNG-BARBARA

780 MCCLUNG-DAVID & KATHY W
781 MCCONNELL-DENNIS B

782 MCCONNELL-DIANNE H

783 MCCOY-HARRIET W

RR 1 BOX 475

HC 30 BOX 5540

PO BOX 746

5455 FALLS BRANCH RD

HC 65 BOX 4050

RR 1 BOX 82

RR 1 BOX 83

786 NEWBERNE RD

RR 3 BOX 516A

BACKUS PT BOX 560

HC 78 BOX 27

102 EVANS DR

5476 ROBINSON CREEK RD

PO BOX 267

PO BOX 83

PO BOX 886

CLARKSBURG

MAYSVILLE

SHEPHERDSTOWN

LAVALETTE

ROMNEY

CRAWFORD

CRAWFORD

COXS MILLS

FAYETTEVILLE

MEADOW BRIDGE

TROY

ELKINS

LETART

PETERSTOWN

FRANKLIN

FRANKLIN

wVv

wv

wv

WV

wV

wV

wVv

wV

wV

WV

26301-9763

26833

25443-0746

25535-9746

26757-9622

26343-9801

26343-9801

26342-8238

25840

25976

26443-9603

26241

25253

24963

26807-0083

26807-0886

9/26/200
8
9/23/200
8
10/15/20
08
9/30/200
8
10/8/200
8
10/8/200
8
9/23/200
8
9/29/200
8
10/2/200
8
10/8/200
8
9/23/200
8
9/25/200
8
10/8/200
8
9/26/200
8
10/6/200
8
10/6/200
8

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00
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°

800 MCNEEL-CHARLES ANDREW 169 NELSON REDDEN LN BEAVER WV 25813 10/3/200 $2.00

801 MCNUTT-DON 1094 ELK FORK GANDEEVILLE WV 25243 ﬂo\m\wow $2.00

802 MCQUAIG-WINDLE & TONI HC 77 BOX 26B HINTON WV 25951 o\wm\mow $2.00
8

803 MCQUAIN-CHARLES RR 1 BOX 145A DUNMORE WV 24934 9/25/200 $2.00
8

804 MEADOWS-JEFF D & SUSAN RR 2 BOX 224 ONA WV 25545 9/30/200 $2.00
8

805 MELNIK-BRENDA PO BOX 82 WELCH WV 24801 10/8/200 $2.00
8

806 MENEAR-RALPH E & JANE R 339 DORSEY AVE MORGANTOWN WV 26501-6417  9/23/200 $2.00

807 MERINAR-MICHAEL & VICKI RR 3 BOX 143 WHEELING WV 26003 1011 o\ww $2.00

808 MESSER JR-JOEE & SONYA L RR 2 BOX 148 MONTROSE WV 26283 10/ K\MM $2.00

809 METHENY-WILLIAM & CORLYESS RR 2 BOX 225 ELKINS WV 26241 o\ww\mww $2.00

810 MEYER-CHARLES & ANNA RR 5 BOX 592 CAMERON WV 26033 Ho\w\wow $2.00
8

811 MICHAEL-JAMES L 216 COLD SPRING RD MORGANTOWN WV 26501-7754  9/29/200 $2.00
8

812 MICHAEL-JAMES R 4594 WINCHESTER GRADE  BERKELEY WV 25411 10/6/200 $2.00
RD SPRINGS 8

813 MICHAEL-JOHN A 388 SPRING WARBLER WAY SHEPHERDSTOWN WYV 25443-4522  10/1/200 $2.00
8

814 MICHAEL-LEWIS & TAMMY 173 DAUGHERTY HOLLOW  SPENCER WV 25276 10/8/200 $2.00
8

815 MICHAEL-RONALD D 1703 SPRIGGS RD BERKELEY WV 25411 10/6/200 $2.00
SPRINGS 8
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wuwa MOATS-DANNY & CATHERINE
833 MOHR-KENNETH

834 MOLLA-WILLIAM

835 MONDREAS-CHRIS

836 MONGOLD-CECIL D

837 MONTGOMERY-CALVIN E

838 MONTGOMERY-REBECCA

839 MOON JR-KARENM & TOM T
840 MOONEY-CAROLYN

841 MOORE-ARCH A & SHELLEY R
842 MOORE-FRANK

843 MOORE-JAMES L

844 MOORE-SIDNEY BRENT

845 MOORE-THOMAS M.

846 MOORFIELD-BARBARA L

847 MORGAN MD-BRENTON L

PO BOX 55

7225 GASSAWAY RD

235 HOFFMAN AVENUE

71 AVEB

14334S SUNSET DR

PO BOX 28

RR 2 BOX 230

10201 LEETOWN RD

363 LOUISIANA AVE

PO BOX 250

1615 ARNER RD

436 FERRELS RIDGE RD

RR 1 BOX 85A

RR 1 BOX371T

POBOX 100

POBOX 16

EGLON

NORMANTOWN

MORGANTOWN

RICHWOOD

BROADWAY

MASONTOWN

MASONTOWN

KEARNEYSVILLE

CHESTER

MOUNDSVILLE

CHESTER

HEDGESVILLE

DUNMORE

MARLINTON

LINN

PT PLEASANT

wvV

wvV

WV

26716

25267

26505-7302

26261

22815-2690

26542-0028

26542-9719

25430

26034

26041

26034

25427

24934-9720

24954-9718

26384-0100

25550-0016

9/26/200
8
9/23/200
8
10/9/200
8
9/23/200
8
10/6/200
8
10/1/200
8
10/10/20
08
9/26/200
8
10/10/20
08
9/29/200
8
9/29/200
8
10/1/200
3
9/30/200
8
9/26/200
8
9/26/200
8
10/10/20
08

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00
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864 MURPHY-MARY R

865 MURPHY-MICHAEL C & BARBARA

866 MURPHY-ROBERT L

867 MURRAY-JAMES

868 MURRAY-MICHAEL E

869 MYERS-DAVID

870 MYERS-HOWARD

871 NAPORA-BOGART & KIMBERLY

872 NEEHOUSE-LEO & BARBARA

873 NEELY-MARVIN E

874 NELSON-KENNETH

875 NELSON-KENNETH WADE

876 NESMITH-MADELINE B

877 NIBERT-JOHN F

878 NICHOLS-MICHAEL D & PAM

879 NICHOLS-WILLIAM B

HC 60 BOX 19B

RR 3 BOX 77

501 GC&P ROAD

14262 BACK CRK VLY RD

378 HOFFMAN AVE

RR3BOX 19

RR 2 BOX 302

5 WALNUT CREEK

RR 4 BOX 217

496 ADAIRS RUN RD

HC 70 BOX 40C

HC 71 BOX 36

280 STATE RD 259 N

POBOX 115

106 MOUNTAIN DR

2557 CLAY RD

FRANKLIN

DURBIN

WHEELING

HEDGESVILLE

WESTON

MOUNDSVILLE

NEW

MARTINSVILLE

PT PLEASANT

CAMERON

PRINCETON

SUGAR GROVE

FRANKLIN

WARDENSVILLE

APPLE GROVE

PENNSBORO

SPENCER

WV

wvV

wVv

wv

26807-9701

26264

26003

25427

26452-7437

26041

26155

25550

26033

24740

26815-9703

26807-9006

26851-8100

25502-0115

26415-1146

25276-9328

10/6/200
8
9/26/200
8
10/1/200
8
9/23/200
8
10/3/200
8
9/29/200
8
9/23/200
8
10/3/200
8
10/10/20
08
10/3/200
8
10/6/200
8
10/6/200
8
9/24/200
8
10/10/20
08
9/24/200
8
9/23/200
8

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00
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0

896 O'QUINN-JEANETTE

897 OSBORNE-DALLAS GARY

898 OSBORNE-FERN & HOBERT
899 OTT-DAVID

900 OTTE-JOSEPH R

901 OTTE-RICHARD J & BARBARA S
902 OURS-DAVID A

903 OURS-MICHAEL

904 OURS-VIRGIL A

905 OWEN-JEFFREY

906 OYSTER-DANIEL

907 PAGE-STEVEN & CAROL

908 PAGE-VERA

909 PALETTI-JOHN

910 PANNELL-BOBBY & BURNELL

911 PARSONS-RUTH

461 SHADE TREE CIRCLE

PO BOX 875

POBOX 176

2225C FLOWING SPRINGS RD

RR 4 BOX 299B

RR2BOX 74 1/2

78 TURKEY RUN RD

1830 MTN VIEW RD

4806 SPERRY'S RUN RD

101 DESPERADO LN

RR 1 BOX 633

RR 1 BOX 93

HC 84 BOX 8

265 COTTAGE AVE

3 WILLIS ST

RR 2 BOX 16]

PRINCETON

WINFIELD

BELVA

CHARLES TOWN

CAMERON

PROCTOR

BUCKHANNON

PURGITSVILLE

RIO

CHESTER

CHESTER

FRENCH CREEK

BURLINGTON

WESTON

OAK HILL

SANDYVILLE

wV

WV

wV

24740-0922

25213-0875

26656-0176

25414-5855

26033

26055

26201-8411

26852

26755

26034

26034-9753

26218

26710-9701

26452-1911

25901

25275

9/24/200 $2.00
o\wm\wow $2.00
Ho\o\wow $3.00
_o\m\wow $2.00
@DA\NOM $2.00
8
9/23/200 $2.00
8
9/29/200 $2.00
Ho\H\Now $2.00
Ho\w\wow $2.00
obﬁwow $2.00
Ho\_o\ww $2.00
08
9/29/200 $2.00
Ho:m\ww $2.00
08
9/25/200 $2.00
o\wm\wow $2.00
8
9/29/200 $2.00
8

7 11T M
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o

928 PETERSON-DON & MIDA

929 PETRICH-JOHN V

930 PHARES-RICHARD C

931 PHARES-SHARON

932 PIERSON JR-DAVID

933 PITSENBARGER-LEON

934 PLISKA-ROBERT F

935 POFF-ANNE E

936 POGAN-LINDA L & ROSS A

937 POLING-DAN

938 POLING-ROBIN S

939 POOLE-LORIE & DONALD

6581 US HYWY 33 EAST

355 PETRICHRD

PO BOX 1092

588 SPRUCE RUN RD

PO BOX 117

HC 72 BOX 33

POBOX 101

5191 ROBINSON CREEK RD

284 WEBBER SPGS DR

1007 STAR AVE

12717 US HWY 198

292 RUFFED GROUSE LANE

940 PORTER-CHARLENE J & DONALD W 42 BRUCE SLIGER RD

941 PORTERFIELD-RONNIE

942 POTH-SHELIA M

943 POWELL-DAVID P

3497 SWEET SPRINGS VLY

RR 2 BOX 475

RR 1 BOX 120

HORNER

MORGANTOWN

ONEGO

GLENVILLE

CLAY

FRANKLIN

PURGITSVILLE

LETART

INWOOD

PARKERSBURG

ROANOKE

HEDGESVILLE

MORGANTOWN

GAP MILLS

BRIDGEPORT

PETROLEUM

wv

wV

'A%

WV

26372-9734

26508-2395

26886-1092

26351

25043-0117

26807-9307

26852

25253

25428

26101

26447

25427

26508-2680

24941-9774

26330-9766

26161

9/25/200
8
10/6/200
8
10/6/200
8
9/23/200
8
9/24/200
8
10/6/200
8
9/24/200
8
10/8/200
8
10/1/200
8
10/9/200
8
10/3/200
8
10/1/200
8
9/29/200
8
9/26/200
8
9/29/200
8
9/24/200
8

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00
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960 PURSLEY-DELMAR & NORMA

961 PUSTER-HARRY L

962 QUEEN-MICHAEL L

963 QUEZADA-KIMBERLY L & ROMULO

964 RACEY-DWIGHT D

965 RADCLIFF-ROBERT E

966 RADER-BERNIE R

967 RADER-FREDERICK O

968 RADER-WILLIE R

969 RAINES-LARRY S

970 RANDOLPH-RUTHE

971 RAPP-CECIL H & HILDA M

972 RATLIFF-SHARON & JACKIE

973 RAVINII-CARL A & LISAD

974 RAWN-JOYCE STILES

975 RAY-JOAN A

4741 EVANS RD

295 CASSILIS LANE

PO BOX 907

202 WAXED CHERRY CT

HC 78 BOX 51

289 HIDDEN VALLEY RD

520 ELK ST

520 ELK ST

HC 74 BOX 76

HC 73 BOX 1

RR 5 BOX 1098

PO BOX 554

535 ROGERS ST

RR 1 BOX 107-2

302 GOSHEN ARRABON LN

PO BOX 87

LEON

CHARLES TOWN

CLARKSBURG

MARTINSBURG

SHANKS

MORGANTOWN

GASSAWAY

GASSAWAY

BRANDYWINE

SENECA ROCKS

SALEM

CRAIGSVILLE

PRINCETON

WEST UNION

CHARLES TOWN

SMITHVILLE

wV

wV

25123

25414

26301

25401

26761

26501-7847

26624-1216

26624-1216

26802-9706

26884-9222

26426-9466

26205

24740-3637

26456

25414-3758

26178

10/8/200
8
10/1/200
8
9/24/200
8
10/1/200
8
9/26/200
8
10/6/200
8
10/10/20
08
10/10/20
08
10/6/200
8
10/6/200
8
10/1/200
8
9/26/200
8
10/14/20
08
10/3/200
8
9/26/200
8
10/8/200
8

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00

Monday, October 20, 2008

Page 61 of 95




$6J0 79 33ed

800T ‘0T 1390100 ‘Aepuojy

8

00°C$ 00C/9/01  01S6-C089C LIHHAHS 14 C1T X044 69 DH ADVHL @ DAMN-HAOIXHY 166
00°C$ wom\o\oﬂ 0156-7089¢C LITHAHS 14 ¢17 X04 69 DH NOLNAN-HAOIXHI 066
00°C$ Nom\w\oﬁ 01$6-2089¢C LIAHAHS 14 ¢1T X094 69 OH S UONVATI-HAOIXHYT 686
00°C$ NON\G\CH $096-5189¢C HJAOYUD VDS X0¥ XOd 0L DH TII-HAOIXHY 886
00'C$ wom\ /0T 6096-Y0L9C VISNOHAv $LX04 8L DH UL AAOTI-AIHT L86
00°C$ Nom\om\m 9¢L9C YIS AAA [(YeT X0d ¢ ¥y LIHHOY-SHAHIYE 986
00°C$ Mom\m\oH $€89¢C Svod0d Y1 XOd £€ DH TTIVA-TI9d $86
00°C$ Nom\cm\m €9¢9¢C HTIASIIYVH LeTX0od 2t ¥d H SINOT-Adddyd $86
00°C$ Nom\ £/01 10¢9¢ NONNVHONI I NI NONNVHIONY TLS TIVMOH M-dddddd €86
00°C$ Mom\vm\ 6 V¥¥88-10C9C NONNVHIDNY 10€ XOd 9 ¥4 AdTIHS 2 N XHI-gHdIHd 786

00°C$
00°C$

00°C$

002/8/01
8
00¢/8/01
8
002/9¢/6
8
002/v¢/6
80
0¢/€1/01

CLOT-TS6ST

156S¢C

91LVC

0e1I-15¢9¢C

60ESC

and

HTHANHTO

NOLSHTIVHD S

¢L01 X004 Od

HAV H1dVIN LOE

10S XOd Od

LS NOSNHOf 601

T FHNOOMAN T/T LET

TAAVA-AITd 086

O NIWVINAI-ddd9d 6,6

D VNHTV-Ad4d 8.6

H LIH90¥-4l dd9¥ LL6

HO-ANOWAVY 9.6




992 REXRODE-NORMAN L & HICLE 133 GROVES ST SUMMERSVILLE WV 26651-1013  10/8/200 $2.00
8

993 REXRODE-ROBERTE & EVA M HC 30 BOX 10E MAYSVILLE WV 26833 9/25/200 $2.00
8
994 REYNOLDS-STEPHEN E HC 68 BOX 37A PRINCETON WV 24740-9103  9/24/200 $2.00
8
995 REYNOLDS-TERESA 188 ELK RIVER RD WEBSTER SPRINGS WV 26288 9/29/200 $2.00
8
996 REYNOLDS-W T PO DRAWER 1879 LEWISBURG WV 24901-4879  10/1/200 $2.00
8
997 RHINEHART-EBENETTA 2317 ZABEL DR CHARLESTON WV 25312 10/10/20 $2.00
08
998 RHOADES [I-FERMEN PO BOX 364 GLENVILLE WV 26351-0364  9/24/200 $2.00
8
999 RHODES JR-JAMES C & LISA E 971 FAIRVIEW RD CHESTER WV 26034 10/8/200 $2.00
8
1E RHODES-MILDRED J 25 WILSON RHODES HOLLO GAY WV 25244-9607  9/24/200 $2.00
+0 8
3
1E RICE-RICK E & LEEANN RR 6 BOX 636 BUCKHANNON WV 26201 10/10/20 $2.00
+0 08
3
1E RICHARDSON-WINSTON HC 71 BOX %A FRANKLIN WV 26807-9003  10/9/200 $2.00
+0 8
3
1E RICHARDS-ROGER & N DIAN 38 CHARLES ST SHINNSTON WV 26431 9/24/200 $2.00
+0 8
3
1E RICHMOND-MACK B HC 85 BOX 96 JUMPING BRANCH WV 25969 9/26/200 $2.00
+0 8
3
1E RIDDLE-ROBERT D ROUTE 1 BOX 21B HARRISVILLE WV 26362 10/1/200 $2.00
+0 8
3
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1E ROBERTS-STEPHEN G &
+0 ELIZABETH
3
1E ROBEY-JEANNETTE
+0
3
1E ROBISON-THOMAS A
+0
3
1E ROCKEFELLER IV-JOHN D
+0
3
1E ROGERS-GARY
+0
3
1E ROGERS-M S
+0
3
1E ROGERS-MARK S
+0
3
1E ROGERS-MIMI
+0
3
1E ROSE-FRED
+0
3
1E ROSE-GREG
+0
3
1E ROSENCRANCE-EUGENE W &
+0 GERALDINE L
3

1326 MORNINGSIDE DR

7658 MASON DIXON HWY

2213 WAITES RUN RD

2121 PARK RD NW

304 SHEPHERD AVE

867 HINTON RD

RR 1 BOX 518

54 DESAILLES CT

PO BOX 165

HC 64 BOX 333

227 LOUGH ST

CHARLESTON

WANA

WARDENSVILLE

WASHINGTON

S CHARLESTON

KEARNEYSVILLE

LUMBERPORT

SHEPHERDSTOWN

VALLEY HEAD

HILLSBORO

ELKINS

\'A%

wVv

DC

wv

wVv

wv

\"A%

\' 'A%

\A%

25314

26590-8521

26851

20010-1028

25303

25430

26386-9744

25443

26294-0165

24946

26241

10/1/200
8

10/6/200
8

10/8/200
8

9/24/200
3

10/8/200
8

9/23/200
8

10/13/20
08

9/26/200
8

9/24/200
8

9/30/200
8

9/24/200
8

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00
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1E RYAN-JOHN 1868 WRIGHT MTN RD ROCK WV 24747 9/24/200 $2.00

+0 8

3
1E RYAN-TIMOTHY A 1587 WASHINGTON PIKE WELLSBURG WV 26070 10/1/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1IE SADLER-WILLIAM J RR 2 BOX 221 MINERAL WELLS WV 26150 10/8/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E SALYERS-LARRY & SANDRA 2744 N TERRACE HUNTINGTON WV 25705 9/30/200 $2.00
U o

3
1E SANCHEZ-RICK & ROBIN 231 LEE CREEK RD BELLEVILLE WV 26133 10/8/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E SANDLER-CONNIE B 2225 WINDWARD SHORE DR VIRGINIA BEACH VA 23451 10/10/20 $2.00
+0 08

3
1E SANDY-HOMER LYNN RR 1 BOX 537-13 MT CLARE WV 26408 9/26/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E SAVAGE-C JACK PETERS RUN RD WHEELING WV 26003 10/16/20  $2.00
+0 08

3
1E SAVILLE-ROGER P HC 60 BOX 94 POINTS WV 25437-9702  9/26/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E SAVILLE-ROYCE B PO BOX 2000 ROMNEY WV 26757-2000  9/29/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1IE SAWYERS-GARY W RR 2 BOX 159 SMOOT WV 24977 9/25/200 $2.00
+0 8
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1E SHAFER-KENNETH & LAUREL 4368 PRICES CRK RD HUNTINGTON WV 25701 9/30/200 $2.00

+0 8

3
1E SHAFFER-PAUL G 280 DEITZ RD MT LOOKOUT WV 26678-0176  9/26/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E SHAFFER-REBECCAJ 168 ELLA DR SHEPHERDSTOWN WYV 25443 10/8/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E SHAHAN-RANDELL G & JANE E 301 MAIN ST PARSONS WV 26287 10/1/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E SHAMBLIN-TERRY N 2550 THOROFARE RD CLENDENIN WV 25045 9/24/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E SHANHOLTZ-CONDA HC 64 BOX 2810 THREE CHURCHES WV 26757 10/1/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E SHANHOLTZ-DAVID P HC 86 BOX 30 GREEN SPRING WV 26722 9/26/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E SHANNON-ANDREW RR 2 BOX 55AB TUNNELTON WV 26444 10/2/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E SHARP-HELEN D RR 2 BOX 52H MARLINTON WV 24954-9609 10/10/20 $2.00
+0 08

3
1E SHAVER-BRITTONE & PATTIL RR 1 BOX 219C LINDSIDE WV 24951 10/13/20 $2.00
+0 08

3
1E SHEETS-GENE C POBOX 272 LERONA WV 25971-0272  9/23/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
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1E SHREWSBURY-WINFRED PO BOX 1120 ATHENS WV 24712-1120 10/10/20 $2.00

+0 08

3
1E SHRIVER-ROGER & JEANNINE 22512 FITZGERALD DR GAITHERSBURG MD 20882 9/24/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E SHRIVER-WILMA S 9204 MASON DIXON HWY WADESTOWN WV 26590-8704  9/29/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E SHUMAN-STEVEN K 256 HIGH ST MORGANTOWN WV 26505-5696  9/22/200 $2.00
i 5

3
1E SIERS-VERNON & ALISON RR 1 BOX 40A CAIRO WV 26337 9/24/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E SILCOTT-PAUL 155 US HWY 33W WESTON WV 26452 9/25/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E SIMMONS-MARK H HC 71 BOX 103 CIRCLEVILLE WV 26804 10/6/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E SIMMONS-SAMUEL 4007 8TH ST RD HUNTINGTON WV 25701 9/30/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E SIMMONS-THOMAS G HC 71 BOX 34A FRANKLIN WV 26807-9006  10/6/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E SIMONS-RICHARD J RR 1 BOX 175-1 FRENCH CREEK WV 26218 9/29/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E SIMONS-WILLIAM 1033 TOMS RUN RD ROANOKE WV 26447 10/3/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
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4

1E SKAGGS-MARK & CONNIE
+0

3
1E SMITH II-JOHN L
+0

3
1E SMITH JR-ROY
+0

3
1E SMITH-EARL E
+0

3

1E SMITH-GALEN P
+0

3

1E SMITH-JAMES
+0

3

1E SMITH-JOHN E
+0

3

1E SMITH-JONATHAN B & CHRISTEN
+0
3
1E SMITH-LANE & MARY LOU
+0
3
1E SMITH-NEAL E
+0
3
1E SMITH-R GARY
+0
3

POBOX 135

POBOX 151A

POBOX 178

353 ALLEN RUN RD

38 LAKE DR

904 4TH AVE

1534 LAUREL LICK RD

429 N MAIN ST

182 LOWER LEVEL RUN RD

169 GENTEEL RIDGE

105 WESTFIELD RD

VICTOR

VALLEY GROVE

PETERSTOWN

SISTERSVILLE

PARKERSBURG

PARKERSBURG

WESTON

KEYSER

CEDARVILLE

WELLSBURG

JANE LEW

wv

wv

wVv

25938

26060-0151

24963-0178

26175

26104-9240

26101

26452

26726

26611-9605

26070

26378

9/24/200
8

10/1/200
8

10/8/200
8

9/24/200
8

9/29/200
8

9/23/200
8

9/25/200
8

9/24/200
8

9/24/200
8

10/13/20
08

9/25/200
8

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00
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1E SNYDER-CARL HC 78 BOX 83 ROCK CAVE WV 262349719 10/16/20 $2.00

+0 08

3
IE SNYDER-JOHN B 25 DOGWOOD LN MARLINTON WV 24954 10/2/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
IE SNYDER-KEITH & DAWN R BOX 22 FINCH LN SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 25443-0022  10/10/20 $2.00
+0 08

3
1E SNYDER-RODNEY J PO BOX 1444 SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 25443 10/8/200 $2.00
TU o

3
IE SOMERVILLE-LARRY 4353 NEWBERNE RD COXS MILLS WV 26342 9/26/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1IE SORCAN-ALVIN L RR 4 BOX 444 BUCKHANNON WV 26201-9320  10/1/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E SPARKS-PAUL RR 1 BOX 346 MARLINTON WV 24954-9742  9/24/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E SPEECE-THURMAN PO BOX 216 BEECH BOTTOM WV 26070-0216 10/13/20 $2.00
+0 08

3 :
1E SPENCER-ROBERT & RENEE POBOX C HARPERS FERRY WV 25425 10/15/20  $2.00
+0 08

3
1E SPENCER-WILLIAM L & JO ANN HC 77 BOX 105 BALLARD WV 24918-9601  9/24/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E SPIELMAN-DONALD 294 MIDDLE FORK LN BERKELEY SPGS WV 25411 9/30/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
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@

1E STAUBS-DOUGLAS PO BOX 488 SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 25443-0488  10/1/200 $2.00

+0 8

3
1E STEPHENS-ANNA & CHARLES RR 1 BOX 214 RIPLEY WV 25271 9/29/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E STEPHENS-JAMES JOSEPH 1410 4TH ST MOUNDSVILLE WV 26041 10/2/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E STEPHENS-SHANNON 4684 KENTUCK RD KENNA WV 25248-9754  9/29/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1IE STEVENS-RAVEN 6324 MEADOWS HOLLOW GLENWOOD WV 25520 10/13/20 $2.00
+0 RD 08

3
IE STILES-STANLEY 118 GOSHEN ARRABONLN CHARLES TOWN WV 25414 9/29/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E STONE-GEORGE & JOY PO BOX 87 HINTON WV 25951 10/8/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1IE STONESTREET-TERRY M 412 E SOUTH ST HARRISVILLE WV 26362 9/29/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E STOVER-GLEN A RR 2 BOX 455 GALLIPOLIS FERRY WV 25515 9/26/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1IE STOVER-JAMES C 44 JAGUAR LN SCOTT DEPOT WV 25560 9/26/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E STRADER-JUDITH A PO BOX 404 KANAWHA HEAD WV 26228-0404  10/10/20 $2.00
+0 08

3
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1E STURDIVANT-DONALD &

+0
3
1E
+0
3
1E
+0
3
1E

+U

1E
+0

1E
+0

1E
+0

1E
+0

1E
+0
3

1E TABB IV-LYLE CAMPBELL

+0
3
1E
+0
3

CAROLYN

SUAREZ-VIOLET

SUMMERS-MARION L

SUTTON-EDITH B

SWAIM-DONNA JEAN & JOHN

ALLEN

SWIGER-RICHARD P & RAMONA A

SWIHART-JOSEPH & NANCY S

SYNER-JOHN & STEPHANIE

SYPOLT-FRANKLIN M

TABB-HOWARD

RR 1 BOX 78

33 WINDSOR DR

POBOX 7

744 CASSVILLE MT MORRIS

KU

581 MOUNTAIN RUN RD

RR 1 BOX 284

448 TYRONE RD

PO BOX 664

RR 1 BOX 263

695 OLD LEETOWN PIKE

394 OLD LEETOWN PIKE

MONTROSE

BRIDGEPORT

GLENVILLE

MORGANTOWN

BERKELEY

SPRINGS

LUMBERPORT

MORGANTOWN

EDMUND

REEDSVILLE

KEARNEYSVILLE

KEARNEYSVILLE

'A%

wV

wV

26283-9724

26330-2807

26351

26501-2128

25411

26386

26508-2961

25837-0664

26547-9750

25430

25430

10/3/200
8

9/24/200
8

9/25/200
8

10/9/200
%

10/6/200
8

10/2/200
8

9/22/200
8

10/2/200
8

10/2/200
8

9/24/200
8

9/24/200
8

$5.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00
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1E TETER-DR HBYRD
+0
3
1E TETER-ESTON H
+0
3
1E THE CITIZENS BANK OF WESTON
+0
3
1E THOMAS-JEFFERY SCOTT
+0
3
1E THOMAS-STEVE A
+0
3
1E THOMAS-WILMA GAY
+0
3
1E THOMPSON-DALE
+0
3
1E THOMPSON-NORMAN
+0
3
1E THORNTON SR-BILLY L
+0
3
1E THORSELL-ERIC & DEANA
+0
3
1E TIANO-WILLIAM M
+0
3

PO BOX 306

HC 69 BOX 202

POBOX 310

112 COUNTRY HILL DR

PO BOX 261

PO BOX 675

HC 32 BOX 2

POBOX 134

RR 2 BOX 142

309 CREEKSIDE LN

2155 PRESIDENTIAL DR

FRANKLIN

FT SEYBERT

WESTON

PRINCETON

SLANESVILLE

POCA

UPPER TRACT

BALLARD

HURRICANE

CHARLES TOWN

CHARLESTON

wv

\\'AY

\\AY

26807-0306

26802-9509

26452-0310

24740-6911

25444-0261

25159-0675

26866-9609

24918-0134

25526

25414

25314

10/6/200
8

10/6/200
8

9/25/200
8

10/8/200
8

10/10/20
08

10/1/200
8

10/6/200
8

9/26/200
8

9/26/200
8

10/9/200
8

10/10/20
08

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00
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1E TURNER-RANDALL W
+0

3
1E TURNER-RICHARD R
+0

3
1E TURNER-ROBERT L
+0

3
1E TUSING-MICHAEL
+0

3

1E UNGER-DANIEL S & SUSAN

+0
3

1E UPTON-BARBARA S & JOHN W

+0

3
1E UPTON-MARLIN K
+0

3

1E VAN REENEN-CHARLES R

+0
3

1E VAN SCYOC-DAVID & GERALDINE

+0
3

1E VAN SCYOC-LOUIS D
+0

3
IE VANCAMP-DANA M &
+0 CHRISTOPHER D

3

PO BOX 462

RR 1 BOX 320A

PO BOX 243

1307 DOVE HOLLOW RD

22 TIMBER RIDGE RD

PO BOX 139

202 BOY SCOUT CAMP RD

HC 71 BOX 68

10339 MASON-DIXON HWY

RR 2 BOX 197

RR 1 BOX 225B

PETERSBURG

KINGWOOD

BAKER

MATHIAS

BERKELEY SPGS

EVANS

MORGANTOWN

ASBURY

BURTON

PROCTOR

FIVE FORKS

wVv

wV

WV

26847

26537-9744

26801-0243

26812

25411

25241-0139

26508-3520

24916-9607

26562-9642

26055-9730

26136

10/10/20
08

10/3/200
8

9/23/200
8

10/3/200
5

10/6/200
8

9/30/200
8

10/6/200
8

9/25/200
8

9/22/200
8

9/29/200
8

10/9/200
8

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00
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.

1IE WALKER-JAMES A HC 61 BOX 69 FRAMETOWN WV 26623-9405 10/8/200 $2.00

+0 8

3
1IE WALKER-RODNEY LEE 3763 WASHINGTON SCHOOL NEW WV 26047 10/8/200 $2.00
+0 RD CUMBERLAND 8

3
IE WALLACE-STEVE & DEBRA RR 2 BOX 40 SINKS GROVE WV 24976 9/25/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
IE WALLING-MARY BETH & GARY 6394 SCRABBLE RD SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 25443 10/8/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1IE WALTERS-ROCKY HC 83 BOX 49A ELLENBORO WV 26346 9/24/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
IE WALTON-HAROLD & VELVA PO BOX 153 ROCK CAVE WV 26234-0153  9/26/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E WANGER JR-ANNIS K 337 FRANKS RD INWOOD WV 25428 9/24/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1IE WARE-DUANE RR 2 BOX 18A BEVERLY WV 26253-9707  10/15/20 $2.00
+0 08

3
1E WARNER-JERRY PO BOX 550 ELKINS WV 26241-0550  10/6/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E WARNER-JERRY M PO BOX 684 FRANKLIN WV 26807-0684  10/6/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1IE WARNER-RONALD PO BOX 42 DURBIN WV 26264-0042  9/26/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
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' L]

1E WEIKLE-MAYO L & RUTHJ
+0

3
1E WELCH-DREMA
+0

3
1E WELLS-MARVINE & JANET W
+0

3
1E WENNER-MELISSA ROSE
+0

3

1E WESTBROOK-STEPHEN R
+0
3
1E WESTFALL-DR JOHN
+0
3
1E WEST-MARTIN B
+0
3

1E WHEELER-JOHN C & TAMMI E
+0
3

1E WHIPKEY-GLENN R
+0

3
1E WHIPP-KRISTINE E
+0

3
1E WHITCO-MICHAEL
+0

3

RR 1 BOX 144

POBOX 123

HC 69 BOX 107

157 BEVERLY AVE

PO BOX 432

PO BOX 700

PO BOX 156

140 BELVIEW WINDS LN

RR 4 BOX 41

RR 2 BOX 36

231 GENTEEL RIDGE RD

UNION

WHITMAN

BENS RUN

WEIRTON

BELMONT

GLENVILLE

RODERFIELD

CHARLES TOWN

CAMERON

BURLINGTON

WELLSBURG

WV

wv

wVv

24983

25652

26135

26062

26134-0432

26351-0700

24881-0156

25414

26033-9722

26710

26070-2009

10/3/200
8

10/8/200
8

9/29/200
8

10/8/200
8

10/1/200
8

10/10/20
08

9/24/200
8

10/13/20
08

10/2/200
8

10/2/200
8

9/24/200
8

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$4.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00
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v

1E WILHELM-WAYNE RR 2 BOX 253 TRIADELPHIA WV 26059-9611  9/24/200 $2.00

+0 8

3
1E WILKINS JR-ERVIN 5220 SR 259 BAKER WV 26801 9/23/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E WILKINS SR-ERVIN 5188 SR 259 BAKER WV 26801 9/23/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E WILKINS-DELRAY J 5220 SR 259 BAKER WV 26801 9/23/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E WILKINS-DENZIL 1356 CALDWELL HOLLOW  BAKER WV 26801 10/8/200 $2.00
+0 RD 8

3
1E WILKINS-JAMES C 1038 CALDWELL HOLLOW  BAKER WV 26801 10/3/200 $2.00
+0 RD 8

3
1E WILKINS-JANE F PO BOX 84 RIVERTON WV 26814-0084 10/6/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1IE WILKINS-JOHNNY W 868 DOVE HOLLOW RD MATHIAS WV 26812 10/10/20 $2.00
+0 08

3
1E WILLIAMS-DONNA H 640 BEECH LICK RD HORNER WV 26372 9/25/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E WILLIAMS-GEORGE RR 5 BOX 138 KEYSER WV 26726 9/24/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E WILLIAMS-HERMAN A & ANITAD 122 SKYVIEW DR WELLSBURG WV 26070 9/24/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
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1IE WISEMAN-TIMOTHY S & LUANNE RR 1 BOX 162 WALKER WV 26180 10/1/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E WITZGALL-DAVID K RR 5 BOX 322 MOUNDSVILLE WV 26041 10/8/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1IE WNEK-DON L RR 5 BOX 38A MOUNDSVILLE WV 26041 10/8/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E WOLFE-AT AN HC 71 BOX 120F TANNER WV 26137 10/8/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1IE WOLFE-GILBERT ALLEN HC 81 BOX 90A TUNNELTON WV 26444 9/23/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1IE WOLFE-WAYNE 40 RIVERBED LANE MOOREFIELD WV 26836 10/8/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1IE WOLFE-WILMER L PO BOX 13102 CHARLESTON WV 25360-0102  10/10/20 $2.00
+0 08

3
IE WOLFORD-CLARK BOX 43 HARMAN WV 26270 9/23/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1IE WOODBURY-ROBERT & MARY HC 77 BOX 950 BALLARD WV 24918 9/29/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
IE WOOD-DALE T 51 B GLANE WELLSBURG WV 26070 9/23/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
1E WOOD-DON C & LOUISE S PO BOX 216 ALDERSON WV 24910-0216  9/24/200 $2.00
+0 8

3
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1E WRIGHT-WILLIAM T
+0
3
1E WV STATE HORTICULTURE
+0 SOCIETY
3
1E WYATT-LENORA
+0
3
1FE WVYKERT_-TAMES
+0
3
1E YOKUM-JAMES R
+0
3
1E YOST-PAMELA L
+0
3
1E YOST-ROBERT B & HOLLY
+0
3
1E YOUNG-JAMES A
+0
3
1E YOUNG-MICHAEL J & ROBERTA L
+0
3
1E YULFO-FERNANDO
+0
3
1E ZAHARKO-TIMOTHY P & JANET L
+0
3

3007 SPIDER RIDGE RD

POBOX 323

112 CEDAR LANE

HC AR RNOY QA

HC 32 BOX 359

166 HELMICK RD

100 TWIN FAWNS DR

1518 POOL RD

255 RIDGEWAY DR

94 GENTLE BREEZE LN

697 STEWARTS RUN RD

PARKERSBURG

INWOOD

PRINCETON

WITEVVITT K

PETERSBURG

MORGANTOWN

BERKELEY SPGS

POOL

BRIDGEPORT

CHARLES TOWN

MORGANTOWN

wv

wv

wV

wV

26104

25428-0323

24740

DA1RA-07NS

26847-9606

26501-2102

25411

26679

26330

25414

26501

10/3/200
8

10/1/200
8

10/1/200
8

10/14/70
08

10/1/200
8

9/29/200
8

9/30/200
8

9/24/200
8

10/16/20
08

10/8/200
8

10/9/200
8

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

¢ 0n

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00
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9 STARKS-WALTER PO BOX 33 BARTOW WV 24920-0033 10/16/20 $2.00
08

10 STRIDER LL.C 904 CURRIE RD RANSON WV 25438 10/3/200 $2.00
8

Total PAC Contributions Returned $20.00
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